8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY T1CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED wRas | MR | T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 20634401
22666831 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8§-2266683-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266683-4 : : : N~ | LT 1| 8-21084-0 JO-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA MAT. £o2
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 - - i i 1 i ;élggggl EH?LESD[ééEEEEDMMWMI gig
2266683-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8§-2266683-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T > 1Tosa1-1 |FEED cAl 1R FEFD VT
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8§-2266683-4 - - - E I R B T >119798-1 |DETENT PIN S
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - 1 - - - 2119758 RAM ~ AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - R 2119082-4  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
cebebese g NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUSTH N LaTCh PLATE : : : : : : : [T [T T[] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
DO66E683- T A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ , _ _ _ _ A - 1 W W W W 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
-2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
: - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA B T 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |1 78 mm [ 0701 F - -] -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
INSUL [2.03 mm [.080] F N - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTLONS (T3 - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC SR m—
408-10389 ~ - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
: -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
: -] - 2119799-1 [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
: REFIREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | - - 16337431 STRVO TEED LATCH ASH 733
TERMINAL NAME: TAXT TERM M GT 280 SN - REFIREF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
A.A1-5.17 mm [.174-.204 IN] [.45-1.88 mm [.057-.074 IN] - | W W W W 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TERMINAL 15304710 PG 2 & 7 . . - 1 1 1 1 1 21T19791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
appL1cATIONES T - [ - 1 [ 1| 21197401 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 57
SPECIFICATION 15304722 PG 6 - - -2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
A3 N - 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 62
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
19494721 15304710 286850 | 15304722 A N B R A 5 18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
699145~ | 15304 - - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
44 s 4] 4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
ST7E WEJ mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 1 | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
0. 35mm? 1.05¢/-0.05 [ 041+/- 002] 86 i ol I N N O 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: - -] 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
R 2119656-9  |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
*WARNIT NG - w - | | | 2119370~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
L[] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S L T R c019383- 71 |SCR, BHSC, Roffs (M8 X 2v) 14
B T 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS i
/\ RECONNENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B L =
R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T 2119085-1 |TA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLT 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION AN F e O c11909¢-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT e e el e c079585-5  |5CR, BASCL, Hofs (M4 X 0) 33
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 1 1 1 1 1 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
G T e oo, e oot .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": | 8-2266683-5 S L N A I c119909-1  |ASoLMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 9
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266683-6 R 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O c168065-¢  |SCR, SAT HD LAP, RoHy, M4 X 6.0 | 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S I A A I N I - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R 2119533-1  |[STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 ! N e R 2119606-1 |INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
N R -356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 1]
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
AA&.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY (AN A S O O O 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N v b ] 3-1633130-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 070 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L T o B B c40641-o  |SPACER I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 2119757-8 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“X‘SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S AL A A A 1-238011-7 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N Tt ] 1] 3-1633962-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE B L B A SEEEEE ALl L .
CMOVE e AN AT A T THE Lot o on ThE Aack sTor - - -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N e [-456404-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
D HOU NG HERERTO NS TRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDETIONAL 770 -7 -6]-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7]-6|-5|-2]|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T6FER20TS — T8 Conmectint
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) L HUANG —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.70. — e e L ZHANG iiiiaz _ — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
ATLANTIC VERSION : i e Sk e
Aﬁﬁ FEED ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN SWITCHING TERMINALS P ks R Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3N 21 e :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i . : S DO . .
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266683 ~
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= =—6.10£0.50

REF [0.2404£0.019]
1\

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

Q
T

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

Aja%m | REF

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
EATIoN DWFQ.HUANG T6FEB2OTS > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHKZHANG 16FE82015 HOrHSburg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 16FEB2015 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
e * App | cator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 %§%E::}§&E e APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) Aol x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIL e . A 100779 (C5=2266683
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE D SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |
2-2266683-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266683-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266683-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : i byt c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ]
2-2266683-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266683-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - S c119640-1  |PUSH ROD, ALK FEED o0
- - - 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266683-4 - - - T T T 122279-3  |SPRING COMPRESSION 16
5 PEEEE35 ., “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - R 2119082-4  [CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 1 | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2-2266683-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - SN - ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
7100666837 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2| -] - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP ST17r ey - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
VIRE 17 78 v T 0707 = - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |[1772
NSOl 2. 03 mm L0807 5 RN 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
R A AR AN : [0 [ - | 240638-1 [SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N -] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
- - - 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
RN 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM M GT 280 SN : | - | U] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED ljf
=+ RN 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
4 MWERE7i;R§Pw:ENSJﬁ1NJ — Ing;ﬁTésme%Ay§;E§7fﬁE?E B L B B T c119650-1 |KAM, ASIAN STTLE, IDE FEED Ly
' ' ‘ ' ' ' | | N 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%MN PoS0ATTO PG 2 b : |- 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
SPECTFICATION 15304727 PG 6 - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED ﬁ - | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL - REF| - - c119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF L
1949472 15304710 286850~ | 15304722 S LA A I A S 450888-6 | OPACER, CRIMPER &2
001451 15304 RN 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
RN 2119791-5  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
N 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
y : -2l 222 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%{;% ® = <3RI%“ngi%<5HT CRIMP HEIGHT E T T A A 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
P mm RErERENCE SETTING N3 3] 3] 3 992763-5 |SCR. SET, SOC., CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
0. 50mme |.10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 1.7 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. 3omme 1.05¢/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 8.6 - B 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 222 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
RN 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- 690753-72 SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING - - 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - e 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
(1) LARGES T WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T 2 sets T Toise NINGERED T WIRE s0disTERT T A0
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T I IR 199571 TAPPL [CATOR SHIN PACK 39
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. U0 [T [T [T | 21196441 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY "2 12121 2 20793835 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B I R R R 1320908-3  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O c119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | I T 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE >/
L T T T veeosa e Jscr, Skr o car, o, W8T |2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266683-5 -l 212 2] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L c119033-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 B T S T Sccco) ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L A 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
Zﬁl N - T ] 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N - e 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1N N I O 5-1653150-4 JANVIL, COMBINATION .07 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 240641-5 SPACER I
- - - - - - S
Zﬁ\xfggyfcigggkWA§E£§EEy§EE§EJJIﬁf{WﬁfkgggYéEg5j§§T§§§$ &TENBQHE B L B c119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | W W W 1-238011-7 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AN L 0 109390270 [ERINPLR, NoDLATION T PREMTOM .
o D T TONAL TNEORMATION - 455888~ 7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
/\L N R 1-456404-1 |[CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
AEMOVE 'LTEM 15 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE -T2 0 -20)-22(-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
e mi Doy e HEEEE T R TRUL TEOIE S HEE T O ARDE TN TR g, AR, T R e o 16T EB20T5 O] e
CHLK_ZHANG 16FEB2015 D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
Aﬁl FEED ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN SWITCHING TERMINALS. P o OTHERW | SE ‘SPECIF1ED: | APVD TEFEB20T5 [nave
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm L _U.GUO__ Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’F
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% EEE %éjgw prrhieRTion e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [C=2266683 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET OFA e A
AP Aeas L StHARz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

REVISTONS

66

Ok
S =], -

SEE SHEET 1

—= =—6.10£0.50
[0.2404£0.019]

0o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

H |

—=

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(At lantic

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAA

RV J‘SCORTOW&%N DWFQ.HUANG 16FEB2OTS C D TE Connectivity
CHK I6FEB2015 % Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
L. /HANG '
APVD 16FEB2015 | NaME ‘
U.GUO Ocean Side Feed

PPPPPPPPPPP

Applicator

CCCCCCCCCCCCCC

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

Ez PLC
3 pPLC
[AL

\\\\\\

A 100779 (©=2266683

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



